Appointments
Last
Benvenutto
McBride
Tafeamalii
Wong-Mar

Resignation
Dirar

Ko Ji
Obiorah

Retirement
Bridgeman-Pritchard
Hord

Certified:

Classified Personnel Actions

November 27, 2018

First Assignment

Pia SPED Para V - Behavior Int.
Erica SPED Para IV - Special Needs
Ricky Gardener

Kimberly FS Asst. |

Kiddisty Para | - Childcare

Young SPED Para V - Behavior Int.
Ndidiamaka Para | - Childcare

Ella Office Specialist

Belinda Para Ill - Special Education

5

TimotHy Erwigd, Chief Human Resources Officer

FTE
0.75
0.75

0.25

0.875
0.75
0.875

0.75

Location
Maya Lin
AHS
MOF
Otis

WCDC
Haight
wWCDC

Island HS
AHS

Effective Date

11/15/2018
11/26/2018
11/19/2018

11/9/2018

11/30/2018
11/14/2018
11/30/2018

11/14/2018
12/21/2018

lofl



